NEVE
CATALOGUE
english
1
More functional, more modular, more colourful: Neve has been enhanced,
without compromising on the values, design and quality standards which
mark every Vimar product. A product with Italian design and international
standards and modularity.

O
VA
M
IL
LE
S
U
P
E
R
N
O
VA
P11
09201
01020 - 01020.B
01026 - 01026.B 01026 - 01026.B
01043 - 01043.B
P17/11
09203
01020 - 01020.B
01021 - 01021.B
01041 - 01041.B
01021 - 01021.B
01041 - 01041.B
00200 - 00200.B 00200 - 00200.B
---
---
00202 - 00202.B
00207 - 00207.B
00212 - 00212.B
00202 - 00202.B
00212 - 00212.B
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
00201 - 00201.B
00206 - 00206.B
00211 - 00211.B
00201 - 00201.B
00206 - 00206.B
00211 - 00211.B
---
P30
09209
01020 - 01020.B
01021 - 01021.B
00200 - 00200.B
---
---
---
00230 - 00230.B
---
---
---
00201 - 00201.B
00211 - 00211.B
---
---
00231 - 00231.B
00241 - 00241.B
01020 - 01020.B
01021 - 01021.B
00200 - 00200.B
---
00230 - 00230.B
---
---
00201 - 00201.B
00211 - 00211.B
---
00231 - 00231.B
00241 - 00241.BS
U
P
E
R